
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Charis Toronto Full Time Day School  

Monday - Wednesday 
Academic Calendar Dates 2021-2022 

 
 
 
Monday August 30       Registration 
 
Tuesday September 7               Orientation 
 
Wednesday September 8                Orientation 
 
Monday September 13      Classes Begin 
 
Monday October 11 - 15      Thanksgiving Break 
 
Monday December 20 - Monday January 3    Christmas Break 
 
Monday February 21       Family Day 
 
Monday March 14 - 17       March Break 
 
Saturday May 21       Graduation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


